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Spolek amatérskych cyklisti Béla pod Bezdézem

Jméno
MatouSek Jan
Zivny Mioslav
Slégl Martin
Stastny Michal
Nosek Pavel
Prazak Petr
Slégl JiFi
Klazar Milan
Pospisil Jifi
Cerny Robert
Slejhar Pavel
Sikl Petr
Rozinek Filip
Vobora Pavel
Podhaisky Petr
Horak Jan
Fousek Karel
Kubicéek Zdenék
Srajer Ivan
Safr Vladimir
Loukotka Milan
Stépanek Jifi
Novak Michal
Rejnart Jifi
Vild Vaclav
Ripa Milan
Stépankova Véra
Dolezal Josef
Prokopec Pavel
KFfizek Kvétoslav
Prazak Daniel

Vergeinerova Eva

Andrs Lubomir

Mlynarczykova Marcela

Knespl FrantiSek
Vanék Alois

Grog cup SAC 2010
26.12.2009 - MTB - Vanoéni Bezdéz - 13,5 km

Klub - bydlisté
Ceska Lipa
STEVENS MB
KERDA Colnago
Spinning MB
ALLROAD Team
TJ Doksy
Johnson Controls
Magic Veterans
STEVENS MB
LAWI Team
KOUKLAS Team
KOUKLAS Team
KOUKLAS Team
ACT Mlada Boleslav
STEVENS MB
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Alpinepro
FRT Béla p.B.
KERDA Team
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
ACC Mlada Boleslav
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
TJ Zizen
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Slavoj Caslav
ACC Mlada Boleslav
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Cejetice
ZKO Turnov
Tamchyna Team
Osecna
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
LAWI Team
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Cas
0:27:53
0:29:11
0:29:33
0:30:29
0:30:42
0:30:51
0:31:18
0:31:32
0:31:41
0:31:55
0:32:15
0:32:22
0:32:38
0:33:39
0:34:04
0:34:17
0:34:42
0:35:05
0:35:38
0:36:17
0:37:03
0:37:27
0:38:22
0:38:50
0:39:15
0:42:05
0:42:38
0:44:09
0:45:54
0:46:28
0:47:09
0:47:27
0:49:08
0:50:50
0:54:53
1:03:03

Body
34
31

29 +1

27
26
25+ 1
24 + 1
23 + 1
22 + 1
21+ 1

20
19
18 + 1
17 +1
16 + 1
15
14
13+3
12
11 +1
10 +1

9+2
8+ 1

7+2

6 +2
5+2
4+2
3+3
2+2
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